2023 Official Public Holidays to be observed by the

Trinidad and Tobago Embassy in Panama City, Panama

Date Day Holiday name Holiday in
Trinidad and Tob
1 January Sunday New Year's Day ( To be i apaﬁgméo ago
observed on 2n January)
21 February Tuesday Carnival Panama
7 April Friday Good Friday Trinidad and Tobago
Panama
To be confirmed Eid-ul-Fitr Trinidad and Tobago
1 May Monday Labour Day Panama
1 August Tuesday Emancipation Day Trinidad and Tobago
31 August Thursday Independence Day Trinidad and Tobago
24 September Sunday Republic Day (to be Trinidad and Tobago
observed on 25t September)
3 November Friday Separation Day from Panama
Colombia
10 November Friday Uprising of Los Santos Panama
To be confirmed Divali Trinidad and Tobago
28 November Tuesday Independence Day from Panama
Spain
25 December Monday Christmas Day Trinidad and Tobago
Panama
26 December Tuesday Boxing Day Trinidad and Tobago
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